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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year
UG [4 Years Program(s)]
PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Ph.D students enrolled

2013-14

DCS Full Report PHARMACY
2015-16 2014-15
60 60 60
64 64 —
1 - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs ~ No. of Male No. of

of all years) Students Female
Students

UG 189 76

PG 21 13

Ph.D 0 1

Placement & Higher Studies

Total
Students

265

34

Within State (Including
male & female)

Outside State (Including
male & female)

262 3
28 6
1 0

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Outside Country
(Including male &
female)

0

Academic  No. of first year students =~ Academic =~ No. of students Academic  No. of students graduating in
Year admitted in the year Year admitted (Lateral Year minimum stipulated time

Entry)
(2010- 44 (2011- 13 (2013- 54 17
11) 12) 14)
(2011- 55 (2012- 1 (2014- 54 29
12) 13) 15)
(2012- 55 (2013- 12 (2015- 56 36
13) 14) 16)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic ~ No. of first year students
Year admitted in the year
(2012- 20

13)

(2013- 22

14)

(2014- 23

15)

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

TAan llnivAarcihv Admicecinn NAata

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

19 15
22 10
23 10

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

No. of students placed through
campus placement

No. of students placed
through campus placement

2012-13 2011-12

Economically Backward Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC

(Including male & female) Including male & female)

155 24
20 0
0 0

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

220000 (two lakhs twenty 22
thousands per annum)

240000 (two lakhs forty 15
thousands per annum)

210000 (two lakhs ten 14
thousands per annum)

Median salary of placed graduates No. of students selected for

(Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies

210000(two lakhs ten thousands 1
per annum)

230000(two lakhs thirty 3
thousands per annum)

240000(two lakhs forty 0
thousands per annum)

115


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/NIRFIndia/Home
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No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

2014-15

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2013-14

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding
maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR

Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed
No. of Patents Published
No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

389524 (three lakhs eightynine
thousands five hundreds and twenty
four)

785123 (seven lakhs eighty five
thousands one hundred and twenty
three )

0 (NA)
0 (NA)
875692 (eight lakhs seventy five

thousands six hundreds and ninety
two)

19348987 (one crore ninety three
lakhs forty eight thousands nine
hundreds and eighty seven)

4312058 (forty three lakhs twelve
thousands and fifty eight)

2015

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:| No

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014-15

Utilised Amount

362139 (three lakhs sixty two
thousands one hundred and thirty
nine )

552689 (five lakhs fifty two
thousands six hundreds and eighty
nine)

0 (NA)
0 (NA)

612361 (six lakhs twelve thousands
three hundreds and sixty one)

18258123 (one crore eighty two
lakhs fifty eight thousands one
hundred and twenty three)

3878625 (thirty eight lakhs seventy
eight thousands six hundreds and
twenty five)

2014

2013-14

Utilised Amount

540023 (five lakhs forty thousands
twenty three )

487598 (four lakhs eighty seven
thousands five hundreds and ninety
eight)

0 (NA)
0 (NA)

553658 (five lakhs fifty three
thousands six hundreds and fifty
eight)

17998589 (one crore seventy nine
lakhs ninety eight thousands five
hundreds and eighty nine)

3645825 (thirty six lakhs forty five
thousands eight hundreds and
twenty five )

2013
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Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts’/Ramps?

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

| S—

2015-16
0
NA

2015-16

1

1

2394000

Twenty three lakhs ninety four thousands only

2015-16

NA

2015-16

0

NA

2014-15

NA

2014-15

NA

2014-15

NA

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Uploaded Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name
1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)
2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)
3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)
4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)
6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)

7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2013-14

NA

2014-15 2013-14

0 0

NA NA

2013-14

NA

2013-14

0

NA

No

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Uploaded on DCS
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Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

www.gctsindia.in

Faculty Details

Srno

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name

Ajay
Bhattacharya

Aniruddha
Mukherjee

Arjun Kumar
Sen

Avijit
Chowdhury

Avik Das

Ayantika Sil

Bibek Laha

Biplab Mandal

Kalyan Kumar
Sen

Leena Kumari

Manabendra
Dhua

Manik Baral

Nilanjana Deb

Nitai Chand
Chaulya

Pritesh
Devbhuti

Radharaman
Dutta

Rammoy
Halder

Rana Datta

Ranu Biswas

Sabyasachi

Maiti

Samrat
Chakraborty

Sankhadip
Bose

Shamik Maitra

Age

50

38

33

39

35

35

34

45

54

28

35

47

28

44

42

63

75

35

34

37

36

37

40

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean/
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

MBBS

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Doctor of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M.Tech

Doctor of
Pharmacy

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Doctor of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

Doctor of

Pharmacy

Doctor of
Pharmacy

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Doctor of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

Doctor of

Pharmacy

MBA

Experience
(In
Months)

178

109

97

147

36

114

96

162

385

110

175

39

198

149

192

109

124

145

170

123

170

Is
Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Currently

working

with

institution?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No. of
Joinings

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Joining
Date 1

2001-
08-22

2010-
08-02

2008-
08-01

2012-
06-06

2012-
09-18

2013-
08-19

2012-
09-01

2013-
09-02

2000-
09-01

2015-
08-03

2008-
08-01

2002-
02-01

2012-
09-18

2002-
09-06

2004-
04-05

2001-
10-01

2001-
10-01

2007-
07-30

2008-
08-01

2003-
10-14

2010-
08-01

2006-
04-17

2008-

Leaving Joining Leaving Joining

Date 1

2016-
06-22

2015-
12-23

2016-
03-15

2015-
12-23

2016-
07-31

2016-
11-03

2016-
07-31

Date 2

Yes

Date 2

Date 3

Leaving Association

Date 3

type

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Somasree
Ray

Sougata Jana

Soumya Mitra

Subhajit

Ghanty

Subhamay
Panda

Subhasis
Banerjee

Suma
Oommen Sen

Sutripti
Sengupta

Tanima
Sarkar

Uttam Kumar
Bhattacharyya

40

37

26

36

35

36

49

28

33

50

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Doctor of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Doctor of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Doctor of
Pharmacy

184

109

108

121

109

156

97

288

No

No

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

09-01

2002-
09-02

2007-
07-30

2016~
09-15

2012-
03-14

2005-
07-16

2007-
07-30

2004-
08-03

2013-
09-02

2008-
08-01

2002-
03-07

2015-
06-03

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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